
ISSUE ID: 2017/I/20631

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 10th May, 2017
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



THE COMPANIES MENTIONED HEREIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN ANNUAL RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 343 COMPANIES ACT
2014.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 730(1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF 28 DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN
WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.' 



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 10 May 2017 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

10-MAY-17

142769

329118

385605

418437

419262

434889

442618

480389

513668

516375

HYBLA TRANSPORT CO LIMITED

GARYARON HOMES LIMITED

LIBRARY CORNER MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MICHAEL O' DONOVAN & SON 
(CARRIGALINE) LIMITED

TAYRONA LIMITED

C&I FINANCIAL SERVICES GORT 
LIMITED

TCC (TAYRONA CHILDRENS 
CHARITY) COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

OSSORY MEATS LIMITED

DAROS ANGELS LIMITED

REAL COMBAT ACADEMY 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


