



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/I/20631

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 10th May, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

IE COMPANIES MENTIONED HER 14.	REIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN ANNUAI	L RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECT	ION 343 COMPANIES ACT
ROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE	ANT TO SECTION 730(1) OF THE COMP SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMP. IG RETURNS ARE DELIVERED TO THE	ANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPAN	NY MENTIONED HEREIN

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF							
Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice		
142769	HYBLA TRANSPORT CO LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
329118	GARYARON HOMES LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
385605	LIBRARY CORNER MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	10-MAY-17					
418437	MICHAEL O' DONOVAN & SON (CARRIGALINE) LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
419262	TAYRONA LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
434889	C&I FINANCIAL SERVICES GORT LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
442618	TCC (TAYRONA CHILDRENS CHARITY) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	10-MAY-17					
480389	OSSORY MEATS LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
513668	DAROS ANGELS LIMITED	10-MAY-17					
516375	REAL COMBAT ACADEMY LIMITED	10-MAY-17					